
 

 

CZECH REPUBLIC 
(CZE) 
 
CZECH SWIMMING 

FEDERATION 

PRESIDENT 

Mr. Petr Ryska 

 

VICE-PRESIDENT(S) 

Mr. Petr Adamec 

 
GENERAL SECRETARY 

Mr. Jakub Tesarek 

BANK ACCOUNT 

AUDIT CONTROL 

AFFILIATED CLUBS 

213 

PERMANENT OFFICER(S) 

7 

NUMBER OF ATHLETES 

64.000 

33.100 

30.260 

30.000 

0 

31.400 

ATHLETES CATEGORY 

OLYMPIC GAMES PARTICIPATION 

PARTICIPATION IN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 

SWIMMING OPEN WATER DIVING HIGH DIVING WATER POLO ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

NON REGISTERED 
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COACHES INFOS 

REFEREES 

SWIMMING OFFICIALS 

OPEN WATER SWIMMING OFFICIALS 

DIVING JUDGES 

HIGH DIVING JUDGES 

WATER POLO REFEREES 

 ARTISTIC SWIMMING JUDGES 

 

 

2300 

130 

25 

0 

0 

200 

FACILITIES 

25M POOLS 

50M POOLS 

OTHER POOL SIZES 

DIVING TOWERS 

HPTC 

 

100 

20 

0 

5 

2 

HIGH PERFORMANCE 

>  PERFORMANCE PROGRAMME 

>  COUNTRY SUPPORT FOR ATHLETES 

>  TECHNICAL STAFF 

DOCTOR / STRENGHT & CONDITION / PHYSIO / 

NUTRIONIST / MENTAL COACH 

SWIMMING 

WITH 

CERTIFICATION 

PROGRAMME 

BASIC 

600 
INTERMEDIATE 

600 

ADVANCED 

50 

OPEN WATER 
SWIMMING 
WITH 

CERTIFICATION 

PROGRAMME 

BASIC 

600 

INTERMEDIATE 

600 

ADVANCED 

 

DIVING 

WITHOUT 

CERTIFICATION 

PROGRAMME 

BASIC 

10 

INTERMEDIATE 

10 

ADVANCED 

5 

WATER 
POLO 
WITHOUT 

CERTIFICATION 

PROGRAMME 

BASIC 

0 

INTERMEDIATE 

0 

ADVANCED 

0 

ARTISTIC 
SWIMMING 
WITH 

CERTIFICATION 

PROGRAMME 

BASIC 

100 

INTERMEDIATE 

20 

ADVANCED 

10 

HIGH DIVING 

WITHOUT 

CERTIFICATION 

PROGRAMME 

BASIC 

0 

INTERMEDIATE 

0 

ADVANCED 

1 
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NATIONAL COMPETITIONS 


